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Name

Sean Carney
Doug Gebhardt
Walter Lewis
Stephen Anderson
Ryan Maher
George Pugh
Tom Owens
William Camp
Mark Widener
Joshua Kohn
John Williford
Ricardo Cornejo

Bond Counsel Mandatory Call

Firm

Stephens Inc

Davenport

Piper Jaffray & Co
Robert W. Baird & Co
Robert W. Baird & Co
Raymond James
Raymond James
Raymond James

JP Morgan Securities LLC
JP Morgan Securities LLC
FTN Financial

Davenport

Email

sean.carney@stephens.com
dgebhardt@investdavenport.com
walter.d.lewis@pjc.com
seanderson@rwbaird.com
rmaher@rwbaird.com
george.pugh@raymondjames.com
tom.owens@raymondjames.com
william.camp@raymondjames.com

mark.widener@jpmorgan.com

joshua.m.kohn@jpmorgan.com
john.williford@ftnfinancial.com
rcornejo@investdavenport.com




